Position

Assessor/ Direct Asmt Off
Assistant Assessor

Appraiser Il
Auditor/Appraiser |

Transfer Analyst

Appraiser |

Supervising Assessment Tech
Assessment Technician I
Assessment Technician |

Appraisal Aide

Other Positions Held

County

Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County
Colusa County

Colusa County

Department Total Wages

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$125,517
$77,847
$66,342
$61,165
$51,651
$51,304
$50,385
$40,823
$31,316
$25,199

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,778
$14,200
$10,686
$10,590
$23,526
$18,746
$19,326
$16,839

$5,788
$10,968



