Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assessor/ Direct Asmt Off		Colusa County	Assessor	\$125,517	\$29,778
Assistant Assessor		Colusa County	Assessor	\$77,847	\$14,200
Appraiser III		Colusa County	Assessor	\$66,342	\$10,686
Auditor/Appraiser I		Colusa County	Assessor	\$61,165	\$10,590
Transfer Analyst		Colusa County	Assessor	\$51,651	\$23,526
Appraiser I		Colusa County	Assessor	\$51,304	\$18,746
Supervising Assessment Tech		Colusa County	Assessor	\$50,385	\$19,326
Assessment Technician II		Colusa County	Assessor	\$40,823	\$16,839
Assessment Technician I		Colusa County	Assessor	\$31,316	\$5,788
Appraisal Aide		Colusa County	Assessor	\$25,199	\$10,968